Product Summary
Gecko-SL Metal Backshells
Wire-to-Board miniature connector accessories
Connector enhancements for existing and new build RFI solutions
Gecko-SL Cable Assembly with metal backshells and
braid
Female Cable Metal Backshell Kit, with screw-loks
Metal Backshell for PCB mount, with male

attachment available
separately
How to Order
No. of contacts Female Cable Backshell Male Cable Backshell Male PCB/Panel Backshell
6 G125-96406F1 G125-9640600 G125-9600602
10 G125-96410F1 G125-9641000 G125-9601002
12 G125-96412F1 G125-9641200 G125-9601202
16 G125-96416F1 G125-9641600 G125-9601602
20 G125-96420F1 G125-9642000 G125-9602002
26 G125-96426F1 G125-9642600 G125-9602602
34 G125-96434F1 G125-9643400 G125-9603402
50 G125-96450F1 G125-9645000 G125-9605002
Micro-band
Order Code Length
M80-9470000 206.8mm
M80-9480000 362.0mm
For fixing braid to rear collar.
(requires Tie Dex II A30199 Micro Band tool).
Product Summary
CONTACT US
Harwin Europe
(Global Headquarters)
Portsmouth, Hampshire, UK
E: mis@harwin.co.uk
T: +44 (0)23 9231 4545
Harwin Inc (Americas)
New Albany, Indiana, USA
E: mis@harwin.com
T: +1 603 893 5376
Harwin Asia Pte Ltd
(Asia, Australasia)
Singapore
E: mis@harwinasia.com
T: +65 6 779 4909